Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Feedback from Parents
Session: 2015-2016
Department of Physical Education

Sr. Particulars Strongly | Agree | Disagree | Strongly
No. Agree Disagree
1 | Getting admission in the Department | 26% 69% 5% 0%
/University for my ward is a matter of pride
for me
2 | The admission process in the | 29% 67% 4% 0%
Department/University is fair and accurate.
3 | My ward is improving his knowledge base 27% 61% 12% 0%
through interaction with professors.
4 | The discipline in the Department/University 21% 72% 7% 0%
5 | The atmosphere in the Department/University | 19% 68% 13% 0%
conducive for learning.
6 | There is a positive change in the behavior of | 28% 70% 2% 0%
my ward after joining the
Department/University.
7 | | have great respect to the Sant Gadge Baba 21% 65% 14% 0%
Amravati University.
8 | Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is one | 26% 71% 3% 0%
of the best Universities.
9 | The University information is accessible to | 13% 83% 4% 0%
all.
10 | The curriculum of the course is well designed 23% 67% 10% 0%
and promotes learning experience of the
students..
11 | Employability is given focus in the| 27% 61% 12% 0%
curriculum design.
12 | The curriculum incorporates recent changes | 25% 75% 0% 0%
in the area.
13 | The University Employees are cooperative. 29% 68% 3% 0%
14 | The changes introduced in the University in 26% 70% 4% 0%

recent years are progressive




1. Please give a rating of your course on the following.

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
Student Feedback for the Academic Year 2015 — 16
Department of Physical Education

10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Very Good Very Poor

Sr. Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

No.

i | Learning value (in terms | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 1% | 48% | 22% | 08% | 4% | 17%
of  skills, concepts,
knowledge, analytical
abilities, or broadening
perspectives)

ii | Applicability/relevance to | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 1% | 15% | 50% | 7% | 1% | 22%
real life situations.

iii | Depth of the course 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 3% | 58% | 4% | 17% | 3% | 15%
content.

iv | Extent of coverage of 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 4% | 50% | 13% | 18% | 3% | 13%
course.

v | Extent of effort required | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 2% | 6% | 46% | 17% | 5% | 24%
by students

vi | Relevance/learning value | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 6% | 17% | 36% | 22% | 1% | 18%
of project/report.

vii | Overall rating. 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 5% | 49% | 6% | 17% | 0% | 23%

Sr. Particulars 1 2 3 4 5

No.

2 | The syllabus was 5% 78% 7% 2% 8%

3 Your background for benefiting from the | 7% 85% 2% 2% 4%
course was

4 How much of the syllabus was taught in | 2% 90% 4% 2% 2%
class?

5 | What is your opinion about the library | 2% 22% 25% 48% | 3%
holdings for the course?

6 |Are you able to get the prescribed | 10% 26% 54% 5% 5%
readings?




7 | The internal evaluation system as it exists | 10% 70% 15% 2% 3%
is

8 In your opinion, how much of the total | 16% 74% 7% 3% 0%
weightage of a course should the internal
assessment account for?

9 Is the internal assessment system | 4% 76% 2% 5% 13%
conducive to

10 | The internal assessment system operated | 75% 25%
(give percentage)

11 | When you meet students who have taken | 10% 19% 71%
a similar programme at other Universities
do you feel?

12 |How do you rate the student-teacher | 10% 74% 6% 6% 4%
relationship in the University as a whole?

13 | How do you rate the student — teacher | 13% 69% 7% 7% 4%
relationship in your department

14 |How do you find the University’s | 15% 59% 16% 5% 5%
administrative officers

15 | What is your rating on hostel facilities? 5% 6% 49% 30% | 10%

16 |How do you rate the health care | 40% 48% 5% 5% 2%
facilities?

17 | Did you participate in any of the | 82% 15% 2% 1%
extracurricular activities of the
Department / University?

18 | What is your opinion about outreach | 55% 40% 2% 2% 1%
activity of the Department

19 | What was the attitude of teachers towards | 78% 12% 10%
extra-curricular activities

20 | Has your time at the University been | 77% 10% 13%
intellectually enriching?

21 | After leaving the University how will you | 78% 22%

talk about it?




22. Overall Rating of the Programme:

Sr. Item Very Good Average Poor Very
No. good poor
1 Academic Content 16% 59% 20% 2% 3%

2 Fairness of evaluation 20% 69%0 9% 2% 0%

3 Interaction with faculty 10% 62% 28% 0% 0%

4 Interaction with 21% 74% 5% 0% 0%

administration

5 Library facilities 25% 28% 42% 3% 2%

6 Computer facilities 73% 25% 2% 0% 0%

7 Hostel facilities 7% 5% 47% 33% 8%

8 Recreational facilities 22% 55% 23% 0% 0%

9 Extra-curricular activities 24% 30% 45% 1% 0%

10 | Sports facilities 20% 44% 11% 12% 13%




Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Feedback from Parents
Department of Physical Education

Session: 2016-2017

Sr. Particulars Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly

No. Agree Disagree

1 | Getting admission in the Department 32% 60% 5% 3%
/University for my ward is a matter of
pride for me

2 | The admission  process in  the 30% 59% 8% 3%
Department/University is fair and accurate.

3 | My ward is improving his knowledge base 40% 51% 7% 2%
through interaction with professors.

4 | The discipline in the 18% 72% 5% 5%
Department/University

5 | The atmosphere in the 40% 49% 9% 2%
Department/University  conducive  for
learning.

6 | There is a positive change in the behavior 22% 70% 3% 5%
of my ward after joining the
Department/University.

7 || have great respect to the Sant Gadge 28% 70% 2% 0%
Baba Amravati University.

8 | Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is 21% 65% 14% 0%
one of the best Universities.

9 | The University information is accessible to 26% 71% 3% 0%
all.

10 | The curriculum of the course is well 13% 83% 4% 0%
designed and promotes learning experience
of the students..

11 | Employability is given focus in the 23% 67% 10% 0%
curriculum design.

12 | The curriculum incorporates recent 15% 36% 24% 25%
changes in the area.

13 | The University Employees are cooperative. 30% 62% 5% 3%

14 | The changes introduced in the University 40% 52% 4% 4%
in recent years are progressive




Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
Student Feedback for the Academic Year 2016 — 17

Department of Physical Education

1. Please give a rating of your course on the following.

10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Very Good Very Poor

Sr. Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

No.

i | Learning value (interms | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 3% | 60% | 4% | 15% | 3% | 15%
of skills, concepts,
knowledge, analytical
abilities, or broadening
perspectives)

ii | Applicability/relevance to | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 4% | 46% | 15% | 20% | 3% | 12%
real life situations.

iii | Depth of the course 0% [ 0% | 0% | 0% | 2% | 6% | 50% | 15% | 5% | 22%
content.

iv | Extent of coverage of 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 4% | 50% | 15% | 16% | 3% | 12%
course.

v | Extent of effort required | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 2% | 6% | 50% | 15% | 5% | 22%
by students

vi | Relevance/learning value | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 6% | 15% | 38% | 20% | 3% | 18%
of project/report.

vii | Overall rating. 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 5% | 48% | 5% | 17% | 0% | 25%

Sr. Particulars 1 2 3 4 5

No.

2 | The syllabus was 12% 70% 7% 5% 6%

3 Your background for benefiting from the | 12% 80% 2% 2% 4%
course was

4 How much of the syllabus was taught in | 2% 85% 9% 2% 2%
class?

5 | What is your opinion about the library | 2% 16% 24% 50% | 8%
holdings for the course?

6 |Are you able to get the prescribed | 12% 18% 60% 5% 5%
readings?




7 The internal evaluation system as it exists | 12% 68% 15% 2% 3%
is

8 In your opinion, how much of the total | 25% 65% 7% 3% 0%
weightage of a course should the internal
assessment account for?

9 Is the internal assessment system | 10% 70% 2% 5% 13%
conducive to

10 | The internal assessment system operated | 72% 28%
(give percentage)

11 | When you meet students who have taken | 15% 25% 60%
a similar programme at other Universities
do you feel?

12 |How do you rate the student-teacher | 10% 70% 7% 9% 4%
relationship in the University as a whole?

13 | How do you rate the student — teacher | 10% 74% 6% 6% 4%
relationship in your department

14 |How do you find the University’s | 13% 69% 7% 7% 4%
administrative officers

15 | What is your rating on hostel facilities? 15% 59% 16% 5% 5%

16 |How do you rate the health care | 5% 6% 49% 30% | 10%
facilities?

17 | Did you participate in any of the | 70% 18% 11% 1%
extracurricular activities of the
Department / University?

18 | What is your opinion about outreach | 50% 45% 2% 2% 1%
activity of the Department

19 | What was the attitude of teachers towards | 75% 12% 13%
extra-curricular activities

20 | Has your time at the University been | 70% 17% 13%
intellectually enriching?

21 | After leaving the University how will you | 78% 22%
talk about it?

22. Overall Rating of the Programme:

Sr. Item Very Good Average Poor Very

No. good poor

1 Academic Content 8% 67% 20% 2% 3%

2 Fairness of evaluation 20% 65% 8% 5% 2%

3 Interaction with faculty 11% 65% 24% 0% 0%

4 Interaction with 20% 67% 8% 5% 0%
administration

5 Library facilities 27% 28% 33% 8% 4%

6 Computer facilities 72% 28% 0% 0% 0%




7 Hostel facilities 5% 4% 45% 35% 11%
8 Recreational facilities 23% 50% 27% 0% 0%
9 Extra-curricular activities 19% 36% 44% 1% 0%
10 | Sports facilities 20% 40% 10% 15% 15%




Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Feedback from Parents
Department of Physical Education

Session: 2017-2018

Sr. Particulars Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly
No. Agree Disagree
1 | Getting admission in the Department 24% 40% 31% 5%
/University for my ward is a matter of pride
for me
2 | The  admission  process in  the 20% 51% 14% 15%
Department/University is fair and accurate.
3 | My ward is improving his knowledge base 40% 49% 8% 3%
through interaction with professors.
4 | The discipline in the 42% 48% 8% 2%
Department/University
5 | The atmosphere in the 30% 59% 8% 3%
Department/University ~ conducive  for
learning.
6 | There is a positive change in the behavior 40% 51% 7% 2%
of my ward after joining the
Department/University.
7 | | have great respect to the Sant Gadge Baba 18% 72% 5% 5%
Amravati University.
8 | Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is 40% 49% 9% 2%
one of the best Universities.
9 | The University information is accessible to 22% 70% 3% 5%
all.
10 | The curriculum of the course is well 32% 61% 4% 3%
designed and promotes learning experience
of the students..
11 | Employability is given focus in the 30% 60% 7% 3%
curriculum design.
12 | The curriculum incorporates recent 40% 50% 7% 3%
changes in
the area.
13 | The University Employees are cooperative. 13% 73% 11% 4%
14 | The changes introduced in the University 20% 65% 10% 5%
in recent years are progressive




Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
Student Feedback for the Academic Year 2017 — 18

Department of Physical Education

1. Please give a rating of your course on the following.

10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Very Good Very Poor

Sr. Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

No.

i | Learning value (in 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 2% | 6% |50% | 15% | 5% | 22%
terms of skills,
concepts, knowledge,
analytical
abilities, or broadening
perspectives)

ii | Applicability/relevance | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 4% | 48% | 17% | 16% | 3% | 12%
to real life situations.

iii | Depth of the course 0% (0% | 0% | 0% | 2% | 6% |50% | 15% | 5% | 22%
content.

iv | Extent of coverage of 0% [ 0% | 0% | 0% | 6% | 15% | 38% | 22% | 1% | 18%
course.

v | Extent of effort 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 5% | 50% | 5% | 14% | 0% | 26%
required by students

vi | Relevance/learning 0% (0% | 0% | 0% | 3% | 58% | 4% | 15% | 3% | 17%
value of project/report.

vii | Overall rating. 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 4% | 50% | 16% | 19% | 0% | 11%

Sr. Particulars 1 2 3 4 5

No.

2 | The syllabus was 12% 73% 2% 2% 11%

3 | Your background for benefiting from the | 12% 75% 5% 2% 6%
course was

4 How much of the syllabus was taught in | 7% 75% 14% 2% 2%
class?

5 | What is your opinion about the library | 2% 17% 23% 52% | 6%
holdings for the course ?

6 | Are you able to get the prescribed | 10% 14% 66% 5% 5%




readings?

7 | The internal evaluation system as it | 10% 78% 10% 1% 1%
exists is

8 In your opinion, how much of the total | 25% 66% 7% 2% 0%
weightage of a course should the internal
assessment account for?

9 Is the internal assessment system | 10% 72% 2% 3% 13%
conducive to

10 | The internal assessment system operated | 75% 25%
(give percentage)

11 | When you meet students who have taken | 15% 30% 55%
a similar programme at other Universities
do you feel?

12 | How do you rate the student-teacher | 10% 65%0 7% 9% 9%
relationship in the University as a whole?

13 | How do you rate the student — teacher | 13% 70% 4% 12% | 1%
relationship in your department

14 |How do you find the University’s | 15% 62% 10% 8% 5%
administrative officers

15 | What is your rating on hostel facilities? 5% 5% 49% 31% | 10%

16 | How do you rate the health care | 44% 41% 10% 3% 2%
facilities?

17 | Did you participate in any of the | 59% 21% 19% 1%
extracurricular activities of the
Department / University?

18 | What is your opinion about outreach | 50% 40% 2% 7% 1%
activity of the Department

19 | What was the attitude of teachers | 75% 12% 13%
towards extra-curricular activities

20 | Has your time at the University been | 70% 17% 13%
intellectually enriching?

21 | After leaving the University how will | 70% 30%

you talk about it?




22. Overall Rating of the Programme:

Sr. Item Very Good Average Poor Very
No. good poor
1 Academic Content 10% 60%0 25% 2% 3%

2 Fairness of evaluation 15% 60%0 13% 10% 2%

3 Interaction with faculty 10% 62% 25% 3% 0%

4 Interaction with 20% 65% 10% 5% 0%

administration

5 Library facilities 25% 30% 34% 9% 2%

6 Computer facilities 75% 25% 0% 0% 0%

7 Hostel facilities 5% 5% 44% 35% 11%

8 Recreational facilities 28% 42% 25% 5% 0%

9 Extra-curricular activities 22% 38% 40% 0% 0%

10 | Sports facilities 20% 40% 10% 15% 15%




Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Feedback from Parents
Session: 2018-2019

Department of Physical Education

Sr. Particulars Strongly | Agree | Disagree | Strongly

No. Agree Disagree

1 Getting admission in the Department | 40% 52% 4% 4%
/University for my ward is a matter of pride
for me

2 The admission process in the 20% 72% 8% 0%
Department/University is fair and accurate.

3 My ward is improving his knowledge base 26% 74% 0% 0%
through interaction with professors.

4 The discipline in the Department/University 33% 32% 30% 5%

5 The atmosphere in the 20% 48% 17% 15%
Department/University ~ conducive  for
learning.

6 There is a positive change in the behavior of |  30% 62% 8% 0%
my ward after joining the
Department/University.

7 | have great respect to the Sant Gadge Baba 32% 60% 5% 3%
Amravati University.

8 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is one 30% 60% 7% 3%
of the best Universities.

9 The University information is accessible to 28% 60% 12% 0%
all.

10 | The curriculum of the course is well 21% 79% 0% 0%
designed and promotes learning experience
of the students..

11 | Employability is given focus in the 20% 49% 16% 15%
curriculum design.

12 | The curriculum incorporates recent changes 37% 63% 0% 0%
in
the area.

13 | The University Employees are cooperative. 28% 26% 22% 24%

14 | The changes introduced in the University in 15% 35% 25% 25%

recent years are progressive




Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Student Feedback for the Academic Year 2018-19

Department of Physical Education
1. Please give a rating of your course on the following.

10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Very Good Very Poor

Sr. Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

No.

i | Learning value (interms | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 4% | 50% | 15% | 16% | 3% | 12%
of skills, concepts,
knowledge, analytical
abilities, or broadening
perspectives)

ii | Applicability/relevance to | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 2% | 6% | 50% | 15% | 5% | 22%
real life situations.

iii | Depth of the course 0% [ 0% | 0% | 0% | 6% | 15% | 38% | 22% | 1% | 18%
content.

iv | 4 Extent of coverage of 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 5% | 50% | 5% | 15% | 0% | 25%
course.

v | Extent of effort required | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 2% | 6% | 55% | 13% | 2% | 22%
by students

vi | Relevance/learning value | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 4% | 46% | 15% | 20% | 3% | 12%
of project/report.

vii | Overall rating. 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 2% | 6% | 50% | 15% | 5% | 22%




Sr. Particulars 1 2 3 4 5

No.

2 | The syllabus was 10% 70% 7% 9% 4%

3 Your background for benefiting from the | 13% 73% 4% 8% 2%
course was

4 How much of the syllabus was taught in | 10% 74% 6% 6% 4%
class?

5 | What is your opinion about the library | 13% 69% 7% 7% 4%
holdings for the course?

6 | Are you able to get the prescribed | 15% 59% 16% 5% 5%
readings?

7 | The internal evaluation system as it exists | 5% 6% 49% 30% | 10%
is

8 In your opinion, how much of the total | 12% 73% 10% 2% 3%
weightage of a course should the internal
assessment account for?

9 Is the internal assessment system | 25% 65% 7% 3% 0%
conducive to

10 | The internal assessment system operated | 70% 30%
(give percentage)

11 | When you meet students who have taken | 65% 30% 5%
a similar programme at other Universities
do you feel?

12 |How do you rate the student-teacher | 15% 20% 60% 5% 0%
relationship in the University as a whole?

13 | How do you rate the student — teacher | 10% 70% 7% 9% 4%
relationship in your department

14 |How do you find the University’s | 13% 75% 4% 6% 2%
administrative officers

15 | What is your rating on hostel facilities? 15% 65% 10% 5% 5%

16 |How do you rate the health care | 5% 5% 50% 25% | 15%
facilities?

17 | Did you participate in any of the | 40% 50% 7% 3%
extracurricular activities of the
Department / University?

18 | What is your opinion about outreach | 56% 40% 2% 2% 0%
activity of the Department

19 | What was the attitude of teachers towards | 80% 10% 10%
extra-curricular activities

20 | Has your time at the University been | 77% 10% 13%
intellectually enriching?

21 | After leaving the University how will you | 80% 20%

talk about it?




22. Overall Rating of the Programme:

Sr. Item Very Good Average Poor Very
No. good poor
1 Academic Content 10% 60%0 30% 0% 0%

2 Fairness of evaluation 20% 75% 5% 0% 0%

3 Interaction with faculty 25% 35% 40% 0% 0%

4 Interaction with 75% 25% 0% 0% 0%

administration

5 Library facilities 20% 65% 8% 5% 2%

6 Computer facilities 10% 65% 25% 0% 0%

7 Hostel facilities 20% 70% 5% 5% 0%

8 Recreational facilities 22% 58% 20% 0% 0%

9 Extra-curricular activities 20% 35% 45% 0% 0%

10 | Sports facilities 20% 40% 10% 15% 15%




Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Feedback from Parents

Session: 2019-2020
Department of Physical Education

Sr. Particulars Strongly Agree Disagree | Strongly
No. Agree Disagree
1 | Getting admission in the Department 40% 50% 7% 3%
/University for my ward is a matter of pride
for me
2 | The admission  process in  the 19% 72% 6% 3%
Department/University is fair and accurate.
3 | My ward is improving his knowledge base 26% 74% 0% 0%
through interaction with professors.
4 | The discipline in the 28% 70% 2% 0%
Department/University
5 | The atmosphere in the 27% 59% 14% 0%
Department/University ~ conducive  for
learning.
6 | There is a positive change in the behavior 26% 74% 0% 0%
of my ward after joining the
Department/University.
7 | | have great respect to the Sant Gadge Baba 10% 86% 4% 0%
Amravati University.
8 | Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is 40% 49% 6% 5%
one of the best Universities.
9 | The University information is accessible to 33% 32% 30% 5%
all.
10 | The curriculum of the course is well 20% 48% 17% 15%
designed and promotes learning experience
of the students..
11 | Employability is given focus in the 30% 62% 8% 0%
curriculum design.
12 | The curriculum incorporates recent changes 32% 60% 5% 3%
in
the area.
13 | The University Employees are cooperative. 30% 60% 7% 3%
14 | The changes introduced in the University in 40% 50% 7% 3%

recent years are progressive




Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
Student Feedback for the Academic Year 2019 — 20

Department of Physical Education

1. Please give a rating of your course on the following.

10 9 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Very Good Very Poor

Sr. Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

No.

i | Learning value (in 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 2% | 6% | 50% | 15% | 5% | 22%
terms of skills,
concepts, knowledge,
analytical
abilities, or broadening
perspectives)

ii | Applicability/relevance | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 6% | 15% | 40% | 20% | 1% | 18%
to real life situations.

iii | Depth of the course 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 5% | 50% | 5% | 15% | 0% | 25%
content.

iv | Extent of coverage of 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 3% | 62% | 4% | 18% | 3% | 10%
course.

v | Extent of effort 0% [ 0% | 0% | 0% | 1% | 14% | 50% | 8% | 7% | 20%
required by students

vi | Relevance/learning 0% | 0% [ 0% | 0% | 3% | 59% | 7% | 15% | 3% | 13%
value of project/report.

vii | Overall rating. 0% [ 0% | 0% | 0% | 4% | 50% | 15% | 16% | 3% | 12%

Sr. Particulars 1 2 3 4 5

No.

2 | The syllabus was 10% 75% 5% 2% 8%

3 | Your background for benefiting from the | 12% 80% 2% 2% 4%
course was

4 How much of the syllabus was taught in | 2% 80% 12% 4% 2%
class?

5 | What is your opinion about the library | 2% 15% 28% 47% | 8%
holdings for the course ?

6 |Are you able to get the prescribed | 12% 18% 60% 5% 5%
readings?




7 | The internal evaluation system as it exists | 12% 68% 15% 2% 3%
is

8 In your opinion, how much of the total | 25% 65% 7% 3% 0%
weightage of a course should the internal
assessment account for?

9 Is the internal assessment system | 10% 69% 2% 6% 13%
conducive to

10 | The internal assessment system operated | 70% 30%
(give percentage)

11 | When you meet students who have taken | 16% 30% 54%
a similar programme at other Universities
do you feel?

12 |How do you rate the student-teacher | 10% 74% 5% 7% 4%
relationship in the University as a whole?

13 | How do you rate the student — teacher | 13% 75% 4% 6% 2%
relationship in your department

14 |How do you find the University’s | 15% 65% 10% 5% 5%
administrative officers

15 | What is your rating on hostel facilities? 5% 5% 53% 27% | 10%

16 |How do you rate the health care | 45% 42% 5% 8% 0%
facilities?

17 | Did you participate in any of the | 70% 20% 9% 1%
extracurricular activities of the
Department / University?

18 | What is your opinion about outreach | 50% 45% 2% 2% 1%
activity of the Department

19 | What was the attitude of teachers towards | 75% 12% 13%
extra-curricular activities

20 | Has your time at the University been | 70% 17% 13%
intellectually enriching?

21 | After leaving the University how will you | 23% 77%
talk about it?

22. Overall Rating of the Programme:

Sr. Item Very Good Average Poor Very

No. good poor

1 Academic Content 10% 54% 31% 2% 3%

2 Fairness of evaluation 25% 62% 11% 0% 2%

3 Interaction with faculty 10% 66%0 24% 0% 0%

4 Interaction with 20% 68% 5% 7% 0%
administration

5 Library facilities 22% 30% 38% 8% 2%




6 Computer facilities 75% 25% 0% 0% 0%
7 Hostel facilities 5% 7% 43% 35% 10%
8 Recreational facilities 24% 52% 23% 1% 0%
9 Extra-curricular activities 20% 39% 41% 0% 0%
10 | Sports facilities 20% 40% 14% 17% 9%




4/7/2021 Alumni feed Back - Google Forms

a Alumni feed Back @ B>

Questions  Responses

136 responses 5
Accepting responses .

Summary Question Individual

Who has responded?

rupeshswimmer@gmail.com -
pbelbhakte@gmail.com

drrakeshgupta.igipess@gmail.com

srbh023@gmail.com

prasunkumar2016@gmail.com (1)

pradeephshende15@gmail.com

ganeshvishwakarma1969@gmail.com

hhanwateatichaemamail com
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 1/30


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit

4/7/2021 Alumni feed Back - Google Forms

AR R R o LA LR A ]

Email

rambhusum1990@gmail.com

®© Waiting for 1response Send email reminder

nilesh.ingole.1991@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 2/30
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Name

136 responses

MUNEEB UL HASSAN DAR

Muzammil Ahmad Bhat

Umesh Rathi

Ajay Chand

Abrar Ahmed

Prasun Kumar Singh

Ku.Roshani kasdekar

Nilesh Mahadevrao Rewaskar

Sandeep Kumar Azad

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 3/30
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Current Address (for contact purpose)

136 responses

Shri Shivaji College of Physical Education Amravati Maharashtra
CHEYAN DEVSAR KULGAM Jammu and Kashmir

Jammu , jammu&Kashmir

At. Nagapur post.Golkheda bazar .pin code .444717

Rukhmani Nagar,Amravati

Nehru Montessori school Burhanpur

Office of the S A S Officer, National Institute of Technology Karnataka Surathkal Mangalore. Post:
Srinivasnagar, 575025 DK

5-14/29, Vi: Tekriyla ,MdI&Di: Kamareddy, Pin:503111

Villaae : Nillow. Tehsil and District : Kulaam. Jammu and Kashmir

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 4/30
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Mobile number ( preferably whats app )

136 responses

7006920344
09682562185
9922930166
7006365285
07006088869
8877117728
9307179609
9766738565

9826946762

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 5/30
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Are you Passed from PGTD of Physical Education Department of SGBAU, Amravati?

136 responses

Yes —130 (95.6%)

No 6 (4.4%)

2019 {2 (1.5%)

2014 |—1(0.7%)

0 50 100 150

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 6/30
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Year of MPEd Passing

135 responses

15
12(8 9%)

10 7.4%)

10 (7.4%)

10 9 (6.7%)

8 (5. 9°/~) 8](5.9%)
(461(461(461(4‘4"/*)
5 (3 7%) (3.7%)
4 (3%) 3%
3 (2 2%3 (2 2%3 437(2 2% 3 (2.2%3 (2. 2% @. 2%
1 5% 5%
017(0 %1 (017(0 -7°/~) %) 1 (o. 7°i(0 7°/~) 1 (o 7°/~)

1989 1993 1996 2001 2004 2006 2009 2012 2015 2018

-~

I—\.w

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 7/30
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Qualification

136 responses

MPEd
M.Phil —43 (31.6%)
PhD —43 (31.6%)
D.Lit.[—0 (0%)
full NIS
Short NIS
NET (16.2%)
SET
M.A.(History)
Dip.wellness managment
BP.EdJ}1
Bedl1
M.A. Sociology
M A Yogashashtral—1
DYed 1
D.Y.Ed., B.Ed.}—1 (0.7%
N.C. C.}1
BPEd, DYEd}—1 (0.7%
Bped 1
D.Y.Ed.}1

50 75

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses

100

111 (81.6%)

125

8/30
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Designation

136 responses

A

‘

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses

@ Assistant Professor
@ Associate Professor
@ Professor

@ Lecturer

@ Teacher

@ Director

@ Principal

@ Research Scholar

12V

9/30
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Employer Address of employer

116 responses

ZONAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION OFFICE DEVSAR

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

Project officer of Dharni

Burhanpur

National Institute of Technology Karnataka Surathkal Mangalore

P. SANJEEVULU
s/o : LASMAIAH
H.No: 5-14/29, Vi: Tekriyla ,MdI&Di: Kamareddy, Pin:503111

Govt High School Nillow, Kulgam, Jammu and Kashmir,
Pin: 192231

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 10/30
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Joining Order / Letter of the employer (Not Compulsory) ’} View folder

20 responses

B8 jo1_1 - kundan Singh.pdf

1600170529098. - Ram Bhusum.jpg

M IMG-20200827-WA0058 - ajay bonde.jpg

B8 dgyss - Physical Education And Sports.pdf

M Screenshot_2020-09-07-12-53-41-81 - Roshani Kasdekar.jpg

M college order - Yogesh Bhosle.jpg

M 20200914_145849 - PRADEEP SHENDE.jpg

M Screenshot_2020-07-04-15-51-37-579_com.google.android.apps.docs - Dr Bhabesh Singh.jpg
BB pti - Ashok Attri.pdf

BB Approval copy - Ashish Barde

10 more files

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 11/30
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Are you Topper of Department ? if Yes which rank

114 responses

@ 1strank
@ 2nd rank
@ 3rd rank
@ 4th rank
@ 5th rank
@ No rank

Are you Merit of University?

135 responses

@ 1strank
@ 2nd rank

@ 3rd
@ No rank

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 12/30
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Are you qualified SET, NET, PET, etc.

136 responses

Ph.D
MPhil
Ph.D.
Not any thing

Mpsc

JK CET

Bp.Ed

Not

Jkssb competitive exam
Not qualified

Mphill phd

None of these

Fit india tot,

P. hD

Getting job in maruti
Master's Degree

Mphill
M. Phil.
MPhill

Ph. D
Nnt analifiad

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses

2 (1.5%)
2 (1.5%)
2 (1.5%)
2 (1.5%)
2 (1.5%)
2 (1.5%)

Alumni feed Back - Google Forms

31 (22.8%)

18 (13.2%)
23 (16.9%)
23 (16.9%)
3 (2.2%)

13/30
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Cron g D vy
Nothlng —1 (0.7%)

Phd—1 (0.7%)

No. 1 (0.7%)

None -1 (0.7%)

NVSH-—1 (0.7%)

—1(0.7%)

Stet 20191 (0.7%)

Black belt in taeckwondo—1 (0.7%)
K.V.S. -1 (0.7%)

No qualified -1 (0.7%)

0 10 20 30 40

If you are qualified SET, NET, PET, etc. please give Roll number

51 responses

20
19 (3743%)
15
10
5 3 (5.9%
2 (3.9%)2 (3.9%) 2(3.9%) (5.9%) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
129,29 2f1,(2f1. 2%(4% i1 (z% i1 2922 (2f1,(2f1 (z%)i1 (2%,(2%)‘ 1 (2% (2,2 (25,2 (24.)(2% (2%
. NN s R S R e g g g
SET- WBCSC201723.... 43470276 E040279 1994June Nil SET ROLL NO. 13002...

30937 20470036(NET),1038... MR1801501708 Not qualified T...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses

14/30
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Are you qualified any Competitive exam? if YES please write roll no & Year

51 responses

30
20 (%)

20
10

2 (3.9%) 3 (5.9%) 2 (3.9%) 2 (3.9%

1(2%)1 (2%)1 (2%)1 (2%)1 (2%)1 (2%)1 (2%2 C:3%% 2%)1 (2%) i 1(2%)1 (2% 3:9%Y (294)1 (2052 (3,9%
0

APS (2019). Roll No. 2... CBSE NETNOV 2017...  NET and J&K SET Not Qualified Yes nvs

2016 N.A. No TSPSC,1756005140&...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses

15/30
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Name of Specialized or Participated in Sports / Game

136 responses

Kabaddi
Basketball
Athletics
Volleyball
Cricket

Kho kho
Handball
Taekwondo

Hockey

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 16/30
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Level of Sports Achievements?

124 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 17/30
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Qualified for Referee or Umpire of any Game or Sport?

93 responses

30 .
29 (31.2%)

20

10

3 (3.2%) 3 (3.2%)

N3.23(3.2%), .
1 (1. @UERA. R

BB (3.2%) 3(3.2%) 5 (0 00y
VAU

V(AU AAA(AA A AAAA Y A(AY A %(A) )2)(’)-’)%'0‘ -2(‘,-‘/f> % (A, ), )'r2,- ~ )
AP PP A (AR (%1 (G (P Er Q. i EAS A,

no Basketball Kabddi NO Swimming Yes
Athletics Football Khokho, kabaddi Soft ball Volleyball, Athlet... Yoga, Athletics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 18/30
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Are You holding any other Post

83 responses

No

Yes

No

Coach

NSS Program Coordinator

Na

Physical Education Teacher, ZPHS Devanpally, Kamareddy
District secretary of leg cricket

Sport Teacher

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 19/30
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Environment of University

136 responses

150
100 110 (80.9%)
50
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 20 (14.7%)
0 | |
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 20/30
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Administration of University

136 responses

100
75
50

25 27 (19.9%)
0

1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 21/30
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Management of University

136 responses

100
89 (65.4%)

75
50

25 30 (22.1%)

5 (3.7%)
0 (?%) 12 (8.8%)
0
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 22/30
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Physical Education Teaching Staff Behavior

136 responses

150
. 105 (77.2%)
50
2 (1.5%) 5 (3.7%) 9 (6.6%)
| 15 (11%)
0
1 9 3 s .

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 23/30
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Physical Education Teaching staff knowledge

136 responses

150
100 103 (75.7%)
50
1 (o.|7%) 1 (0]7%) 6 (4-|4%) 25 (18.4%)
0 0 |

1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 24/30
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Theory Class

135 responses

150
100 101 (74.8%)
50
8 (5.9%
107% 4 (3%) (5.9%) 21 (15.6%)
0
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 25/30
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Practical class

136 responses

100
86 (63.2%)

75

50

25 ) 28 (20.6%)

4 (2.9%) 8 (5.9%)
0 + 10 (7.4%)
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 26/30
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Department facility

136 responses

100
88 (64.7%)
75
50
2 24 (17.6%)
[v) . 0

1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 27/30
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Self development Given By Department

136 responses

100
95 (69.9%)

75

50

25 26 (19.1%)

5 (3.7%)
0 (09
. ( | %) 10 (7.4%)
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 28/30
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Please any suggestion for improvement of the Department

136 responses

No
No suggestion

No
Thanks a lot

Qualified and efficient staff must be appointed on Permanent Basis And various facilities & equipments of
department mustbe provided to students to give them 1st hand experiences of things and situation.

None
Best suggestion |
no

With more qualified full time staff and research opportunities will boost the level of department and quality
product -

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses 29/30
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Do You want to Contribute in Development of Department in the form of-

136 responses

DUURN Ul ucpaitiiciital

Library

—25 (18.4%)
ICT equipment

Sport Laboratory Equipment
Financial Support

No

Yes

20 (14.7%)
24 (17.6%)

Scientific support in
coaching

Na

Yet to think.

Flower plants

we will think upon
Contribut with classmates
Physical efforts

Nil

Coaching of specific game
no

Blessing

Some

0 20 40 60

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100xFcUp92ScdBGOgaOMznfmfzipG69yjcypxWUjtGg0/edit#responses

- 79 (58.1%)

80

30/30



1. Please give a rating of your course on the following.

Sr.
No.

ii

AbStan Ahmed

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
Student Feedback for the Academic Year 20/8 — 20 (9

10 9 8 7 6

>

4 3 2 1

Very Good

Very Poor

Particulars 1 2

10

th
(=2}
~)
o0
-}

Learning value (in termis of
skills, concepts, knowledge,
analytical

abilities, or broadening
_perspectives)

2 Applicability/relevance to
real life situations.

iii

3 Depth of the course content.

iv

4 Extent of coverage of course.

A4

Extent of effort required by
students

i

Relevance/learning value of
project/report.

v
l

ii

Overall rating.

Particulars

The syllabus was

Your background for benefiting from the
course was

How much of the syllabus was taught in
class?

SIS N -

What is your opinicn about the library
holdings for the course ?

Are you able to get the prescribed
readings?

\

The internal evaluation system as it exists
is

In your opinion, how much of the total
weightage of a course should the internal

assessment account for?

Scanned By Scanner App



Is  the internal

; assess
| __.|_conducive tg e Sysiem v
10 | The interna] assessm
: ent system operated
— --- | AE1V€ percentage) W
- :v sl?en-lyou meet students who have taken
1 o n e
p Miiar programme at other Unjversities ve
L ___[. 90 you fec]?
12 1k _l(l)“: do you rate the student-teacher o
e : ationship in the University as a whole?
2 | Fow do you rate the student — teacher o
—. .| relationship in your department
14 Ho“f .do you find the University's I
_____| administrative officers
__]_5__ What is your rating on hostel facilitics? e
16 |How do you ratc the health carc
| ___| facilities? v
17 | Did you participate in any of the
extracurricular activities of the 4
Department / University?
18 | What is your opinion about outrcach o :
|__ ___iactivity of the Department
19 | What was the attitude of teachers towards .
extra-curricular activities
20 | Has your time at the University been v
intellectually enriching?
21 | Afier leaving the University how will you o
L __ | talk abour it?
2. Overall Rating of the Programme:
Sr. No. Item Very good | Good Average Paor Very poor
1 Academic Content ~
2 Faimess of evaluation e
3 Interaction with faculty g
| Interaction with
| 4 | administration v’
"5 | Library facilities il
6 Computer facilitics v
iT Hostel facilitics v
8 Recreational facilities v
_ ";- Extra-curricular v
|| activities
10 | Sports facilities v
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1. Please give a rating of your course on the following.

-Smunau T;.:Pal—ka :

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
Student Feedback for the Academic Year 2016 — 2016

10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 \
Yery Good o o Very Poor
Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 6 | 7 819 |10

Learning value (in terms of

skills, concepts, knowledge,
analytical

abilities, or broadening
_perspectives)

| 2 Applicability/relevance to
{ real life situations.

iti | 3 Depth of the course content. /
iv | 4 Extent of coverage of coursc. N
v | Extent of'effort required by N
| students
vi ! Relevance/learning value of \/\
[} P N
| projectreport.
vii | Overall rating. o
Sr. Particulars 1 2 3 4 5
No.
2 | The syllabus was N4
3 | Your background for benefiting from the
| ___| course was v
4 | How much of the syllabus was taught in '/

7

| class?

| holdings for the course ?

5 | "What is your opinion about the library

readings?

6 | Are you able to get the prescribed

The internal evaluation system as it exists

is

8

In your opinion, how much of the total
. weightage of a course should the internal

| | assessment account for?

S

S ——

Scanned By Scanner App



10

Is the internal assessment system
conducive to

The internal assessment system operated
_(give percentage)

11 | When you meet students who have taken
a similar programme at other Universities \/I
_____| do you fecl?
12 |How do you rate the student-teacher /]
_____|_relationship in the University as a whole?
13 | How do you rate the student — teacher \/,
| .__| relationship in your department
14 |How do you find the University's
_____| administrative officers \/
15 | What is your rating on hostel facilities? N
16 |How do you ratc the health care
| ___| facilities? \/,
17 | Did you participate in any of the
extracurricular activities of the A
Department / University?
18 | What is your opinion about outreach
| ___|activity of the Depariment f
19 | What was the attitude of teachers towards \/‘
’ extra-curricular activities
20 | Has your time at the University been /
| intellectually enriching?
?1 After leaving the University how will you \/

talk about it?

2. Overall Rating of the Programme:

Sr. No. Item Very good

Q
g
a

Average Poor Very poor

Academic Content

N
2 Faimess of evaluation Wi
-_—.; Interaction with faculty V9
| 4 _| sdmiriseacon v
‘I —; Library facilities N
[ =, .{_3_ Computer facilities wif®
_.1_ Hostel facilities Wi
_...E_‘- Recreational facilities " /
[ = | .
10 | Sports facilities
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bo- Sifays FHW

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
Feedback from Parents
Session: 20 -20

Sr “Particulars | Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly
No. Agree | Disagree
1 Getting admission in the Department
/University for my ward is a matter of Ve

pride for me

! |The admission process in  the
Department/University is fair and accurate. \/\

3 | My ward is improving his knowledge base
through interaction with professors. !

4| "The discipline in the
Department/University

5 | The atmosphere in the
Department/University  conducive  for
learning.

G | There is a positive change in the behavior
of my ward after joining the
Department/University.

/7 | I have great respect to the Sant Gadge
Baba
Amravati University.

NSRS

|

|
.

8 | Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is
one of the best Universities. Ve
9 | The University information is accessible to
all.

S

10 | The curriculum of the course is well
designed and promotes learning experience
of the students..

<

11 | Employability is given focus in the \/\
curriculum design. .

2 | The curriculum incorporates recent
changes in
the area.

13 | The University Employces are cooperative.

14 | The changes introduced in the University
in recent years are progressive

SISS

£y
Nag
@m
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Karkar Chand.

Sen (,H—qu Chomo| )

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
Feedback from Parents
Session: 2015-20/¢

[Se Particulars Strongly Agree Disagree | Stromgly
No. Agree Disagree
I | Getting admission in the Department
{University for my ward is a mauer of vl
pride tor me
2 | The admission process in  the
Department/University is fair and accurate. o d
3 | My ward is improving his knowledge base S
through interaction with professors.
4 | The discipline in the P
Department/University
5 | The atmosphere in the
Department/University  conducive  for v
leamning.
6 | There is a positive change in the behavior
of my ward aflter joining the =
Department/University.
| 7 |l have great respect to the Sant Gadge
Baba v
Amravati University.
8 | Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is s
one of the best Universities.
9 | The University information is accessible to A
all.
10 | The curriculum of the course is well
designed and promotes learning experience | |
of the students..
11 | Employability is given focus in the S
curriculum design. N
{ 12 | The curriculum incorporates recent
‘ changes in o
the arca.
o S . » - 3
13 ! The University Employees are cooperative. i
14 | The changes introduced in the University .
in recent years are progressive v
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